........................................................................................................................................  [2]   

Responses include:
Date: any date between 26 May – 3 July 
17 (1)
Payee – St Josephs College Conferences (1)
£994.95/nine hundred ninety four pounds 
and 95p or 50% of total in 4(a) (1)
•	 Correct completion of words and 

figures (ofr) (1).

Indicative content:
•	 Receipt.

Exemplar response:
E.g. St Joseph’s College will send Optimax Beauty Products a receipt (1) showing 
proof of payment (1).